1898/50 skoba ctyrhranna

» DOM, STAVBA, ZAHRADA » DROBNE ZELEZARSTVI

Skoby

SEZAM Chrudim, s. r. 0.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

Dodavatelské cislo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

5510400025
8594173967779
08000-0600

200 Ks

rlzné varianty

Dostupnost sklad SEZAM :

vice nez 100 ks

+420 776 801 114
velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz
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